
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1011-241 

Carson City Corporate Yard Salt/Cinder Building and Solar Photovoltaic System 
PWP# CC-2011-300 

Engineer’s Estimate:  $425,000.00 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge Betty Miller 702-735-8976 702-737-7476 Betty_Miller@mcgraw-hill.com 
ARMAC Construction, LLC Ron Kipp 775-546-3124 775-546-6015 ronkipp@armacconstruction.com 
Clean Energy Center, LLC Daniel Herr 775.284.8694 775.284.8694 daniel@cleanenergycenter.com 
Construction Notebook Jennifer Arqueros 702-876-8660 702-876-5683 JenniferH@constructionnotebook.com 
Foothill Electric Co. Terry Roberts 775-887-1097 775-887-0401 foothillelectric@yahoo.com 
Bombard Renewable Energy Chris Brooks 702-492-0957  CBrooks@Bombardelec.com 
Frank Lepori Construction Steve Kitaoka 775-337-2063 775-337-2066 steve@leporiconstruction.com 
Miles Construction-Bidding as 
Sub Only 

Jan Gray 775-246-3722 775-246-5196 jgray@milesconst.com 

Action Electric Inc. Justin Baldwin 775-690-7169 775-322-1118 actionjustin@sbcglobal.net 
 


